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Rank Bib Name Ctry. Category Rk Leg Time Rk Team Time Rk Behind

1 11 TOHMAJÄRVI 1
Tohmajärvi 1

MB 1 1:15:57.5

1 Tuomisto Markus 16:27.1 1 16:27.1 1

2 Immonen Neea 9:41.8 2 26:08.9 1

3 Könönen Timo 8:43.8 1 34:52.8 1

4 Kaartinen Eevi 9:02.7 1 43:55.5 1

5 Väistö Leevi 8:23.4 52:18.9 1

6 Tietäväinen Osku 8:21.9 1:00:40.8 1

7 Tietäväinen Arsi 15:16.6 1:15:57.5 1

2 12 ILOMANTSI 1
Ilomantsi 1

MB 2 1:26:25.3 +10:27.8

1 Ronkainen Ville 18:32.0 2 18:32.0 2 +2:04.9

2 Hämäläinen Raimo 9:20.5 1 27:52.5 2 +1:43.6

3 Ikonen Kari 9:01.0 2 36:53.6 2 +2:00.8

4 Kupiainen Sini 10:20.1 2 47:13.8 2 +3:18.3

5 Kareinen Riitta 9:29.5 56:43.3 2 +4:24.4

6 Juutinen Noora 10:57.9 1:07:41.2 2 +7:00.4

7 Laatikainen Ville 18:44.0 1:26:25.3 2 +10:27.8

Entered Ranked Did not Start Did not Finish Disqualified Lapped

2 2 - - - -
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